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Washington University in St. Louis 
Academic Calendar 2020-21 

 
Fall Semester 2020 

 
Brown School: 
First day of classes        August 24     (Monday) 
Labor Day holiday – no classes     September 7    (Monday)  
Thanksgiving Break – no classes     Nov 26-27   (Thursday-Friday) 
Last day of classes        December 16  (Friday) 
 
Law School: 
First day of classes        August 24     (Monday) 
Labor Day holiday – no classes     September 7    (Monday)  
Last day of classes        November 20  (Friday) 
Final Exams (remote)       Nov. 30 – Dec. 11 (Monday-Friday)  
 
Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School, Olin School, Sam Fox School, University College: 
First day of classes        September 14  (Monday) 
Thanksgiving Break – no classes     Nov 26-27   (Thursday-Friday) 
Last day of classes        December 18  (Friday) 
Finals (remote)         January 4-10  (Monday-Sunday)  
 

Spring Semester 2021 
 
Brown School: 
First day of classes        January 19   (Tuesday)  
Wellness Breaks - no classes      Feb 11-12   (Thursday-Friday) 

March 9    (Tuesday) 
April 7    (Wednesday) 

Last day of classes        May 6    (Thursday)  
 
Law School: 
First day of classes        January 19   (Tuesday)  
Spring Break I - no classes      February 15-16  (Monday-Tuesday)  
Spring Break II – no classes      March 24-26   (Wednesday-Friday) 
Last day of classes        April 23    (Friday) 
Final Exams          April 28-May 11   (Wednesday-Tuesday) 
 
Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School, Olin School, Sam Fox School, University College: 
First day of classes        January 25   (Monday)  
Wellness Days - no classes      March 2-3   (Tuesday-Wednesday) 

April 12    (Monday) 
Last day of classes        May 4    (Tuesday) 
Reading Days         May 5-6    (Wednesday-Thursday) 
Finals           May 7-13   (Friday-Thursday)  

 
Commencement  - Class of 2021   May 21   (Friday) 
Commencement  - Class of 2020   May 30   (Sunday) 
      

Summer Semester 2021 
 
First Summer Session begins      May 24    (Monday) 
Memorial Day holiday – no classes    May 31    (Monday) 
Independence Day holiday – no classes   July 5    (Monday) 
Last Summer Session ends      August 19   (Thursday) 


